
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Hinekura Road Realignment 369 days Tue 20/09/22 Fri 15/03/24

2 Options Assessment 15 days Tue 20/09/22 Mon 10/10/22

7 Geotechnical Assessment 30 days Thu 29/09/22 Wed 9/11/22

9 Farm Dams 40 days Tue 20/09/22 Mon 14/11/22

14 Stakeholder Enggagement (led by SWDC) 34 days Tue 11/10/22 Fri 25/11/22

17 Engineering Services - Scoping 17 days Thu 29/09/22 Fri 21/10/22

21 Site Investigations 65 days Mon 24/10/22 Fri 3/02/23

28 Preliminary Design 65 days Mon 28/11/22 Fri 10/03/23

47 Consent and Engineering Approvals 65 days Mon 13/03/23 Fri 9/06/23

53 Property Agreements 55 days Mon 6/02/23 Fri 21/04/23

56 Detailed Design 90 days Mon 17/04/23 Fri 18/08/23

69 PW Contract Documents & Tendering 80 days Mon 12/06/23 Fri 29/09/23

77 Construction (5 months) 21 wks Mon 9/10/23 Fri 15/03/24
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Project: Hinekura Road Realign
Date: Fri 30/09/22


